/ 3 4 2 3 4 3 /
<19; <22
>80
40
>108 lm/W; >116 lm/W
L I T E
Design  ESSE-CI
PLAFONE / INCASSO INCASSO PLAFONE

9
6
596
6
7
L I T E
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
5
9
6
596
6
7
COD lm mm
47PG38L3 38W 3000K 3979 596x596
47PG56L3HF 56W 3000K 5832 596x596
COD lm mm
47PG38L4 38W 4000K 4416 596x596
47PG56L4HF 56W 4000K 6048 596x596
COD lm mm
47DPL38L3 38W 3000K 3873 596x596
47DPL56L3HF 56W 3000K 5307 596x596
COD lm mm
47DPL38L4 38W 4000K 4019 596x596
47DPL56L4HF 56W 4000K 5504 596x596
Methacrylate plate painted outside opacified + antistatic
treatment for “soft” diffusing light emission with UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

6
7
2
9
6
L I T E
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
1196
6
7
2
9
6
COD lm mm
47PG38L4M3V 38W 4000K 3532 296x1196
47PG56L4HFM3V 56W 4000K 4838 296x1196
COD lm mm
47PG38L3M3V 38W 3000K 3404 296x1196
47PG56L3HFM3V 56W 3000K 4665 296x1196
COD lm mm
47DPL38L4M3V 38W 4000K 3214 296x1196
47DPL56L4HFM3V 56W 4000K 4403 296x1196
COD lm mm
47PG38L3M3V 38W 3000K 3098 296x1196
47DPL56L3HFM3V 56W 3000K 4245 296x1196
Methacrylate plate painted outside opacified + antistatic
treatment for “soft” diffusing light emission with UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

3
4
5
L I T E
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
596/1100/1604
6
7
3
4
5
47AA13: 1500mm
47AA1330: 3000mm
COD lm mm
47PG19L4M3 19W 4000K 2204 345x596
47PG28L4HFM3 28W 4000K 3024 345x596
47PG38L4M3 38W 4000K 4408 345x1100
47PG56L4HFM3 56W 4000K 6048 345x1100
47PG57L4M3 57W 4000K 6612 345x1604
47PG84L4HFM3 84W 4000K 9072 345x1604
COD lm mm
47PG19L3M3 19W 3000K 2128 345x596
47PG28L3HFM3 28W 3000K 2912 345x596
47PG38L3M3 38W 3000K 4256 345x1100
47PG56L3HFM3 56W 3000K 5824 345x1100
47PG57L3M3 57W 3000K 6384 345x1604
47PG84L3HFM3 84W 3000K 8736 345x1604
COD lm mm
47DPL19L4M3 19W 4000K 2006 345x596
47DPL28L4HFM3 28W 4000K 2752 345x596
47DPL38L4M3 38W 4000K 4011 345x1100
47DPL56L4HFM3 56W 4000K 5504 345x1100
47DPL57L4M3 57W 4000K 6017 345x1604
47DPL84L4HFM3 84W 4000K 8256 345x1604
COD lm mm
47DPL19L3M3 19W 3000K 1936 345x596
47DPL28L3HFM3 28W 3000K 2650 345x596
47DPL38L3M3 38W 3000K 3873 345x1100
47DPL56L3HFM3 56W 3000K 5300 345x1100
47DPL57L3M3 57W 3000K 5809 345x1604
47DPL84L3HFM3 84W 3000K 7950 345x1604
Methacrylate plate painted outside opacified + antistatic
treatment for “soft” diffusing light emission with UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /